Amaunt Claimed Amount As per Books Amount Admitted Amount under Reconciliation |
il Nissa of the Clalatant Principal Interest Penalty Total Principal | Interest Total P i Total Frincipal in Total
1| Dy Commissioner of Saics Tax 610,290 05,438 79,854 1,293 587 3 3 = 1,295 582 1,205 382 = =
i Total| 610,290 GO5,438 70454 i = 1.29558 1,295 483

A S. 8

7~

o

[ v £ IBBIAPAG01 NV

Q




